DOC150294
1.800.995.2222
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
General Characteristics
One Time Use Fuses
Product
One Time Use Fuses
Purpose
Protection to lighting, heating, and other non-transient circuits.
Features
• Current Limiting Fuses
• Time Delay
Technical Speci�cations
• One Time Fuse Interrupting Rating: 10,000 Amps
• UL Class H
• Standard for Safety 1988
7-10KOTN30         250 V        30 Amps      0782634360308          10/CA 14.5  51.0
7-10KOTN35         250 V        35 Amps      0782634360353          10/CA 20.5  76.5
7-10KOTN40         250 V        40 Amps       0782634360407          10/CA 20.5  76.5
7-10KOTN45         250 V        45 Amps       0782634360452          10/CA 20.5  76.5
7-10KOTN50         250 V        50 Amps      0782634360506         10/CA 20.5  76.5
7-10KOTN60         250 V        60 Amps       0782634360605          10/CA 20.5  76.5
7-10KOTN70         250 V        70 Amps         0782634360704  5/CA 19.0 150.0
7-10KOTN80         250 V        80 Amps      0782634360803           5/CA 19.0 150.0
7-10KOTN90         250 V        90 Amps      0782634360902           5/CA 19.0 150.0
7-10KOTN100         250 V       100 Amps      0782634361008        5/CA 19.0 150.0
     Model Voltage Amps UPC Order Multiple Diam. (mm) Length (mm)
Approximate Fuse Size